Ucs Indoor Series Et2: 22.02.2020

Overall Final Results

Best 2 Rounds To Count

Tie Break: Qualifying Position

Buggy Stock - B Final

Pos
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Arc
44
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Name
Popescu Florin
Fodor Gellert
Nichifor Radu
Filip Andrei
Adrian Bogdan
Buga lulia
Szasz Botond

Buggy Stock - A Final

Pos
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4
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3
42

Arc
35
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Name

Alex Lazeroiu
Stroe Razvan
Crihan Liviu
Adrian Sfercoci
Gheteu Ciprian
Jakab Laszlo
Hristea Samuel

Name

Jakab Tamas
Nichifor Luca
Cozma Dragos
Benczedi Tamas
Binder Benjamin

Shortcourse - B Final

Pos
1
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Car
3

4
2
5

Arc
29
22
21
50

Name

Hristea Samuel
Deusan Cristian
Cozma Andrei
Nichifor Radu

Shortcourse - A Final

Pos
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Car
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Arc
32
25
31
19
49
23

Name

Adrian Sfercoci
Gheteu Ciprian
Jakab Laszlo
Jakab Tamas
Serban Mircea
Adrian Bogdan

Buggy Pro - A Final

Pos
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Car
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1
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Name

Stroe Razvan
Fridrik Lucian
Lupoae Valentin
Laszlo Gabor
Cozma Andrei
Deusan Cristian
Bora Calin
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